The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK (Short Form)

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned, Paul C. Davis certifies that at least ONE HUNDRED AND 00/100 DOLLARS (\$100.00) per claim was expended for development, labor and improvement, or equivalent value added, as the annual assessment work for the assessment year ending September 1, 2013 for the following unpatented mining claim(s) generally located in the following sections(s):

of 3

Record ficial

Recording requested By CHIPS DAVIS DESIGNS LLC

Lincoln County - NV - Recorder Leslie Boucher

Fee: \$67.00 Page 1 Recorded By: AE PDTT 0432 Book- 281 Page-



RECORDER'S STAMP

	Name of Claim(s)	Section Township Range	<u>Meridian</u>			
See Attached Exhibit A Click here to enter text.			MDB&M			
			MDB&M			
C lick here to enter text.			MDB&M			
	BLM Serial No(s):	Name and mailing address of owner of	or claimant:			
NMC-	See Attached Exhibit A	Paul C. Davis				
NMC-	Click here to enter text.	631 Moonlight Strolf St				
NMC.	Click here to enter text.	Henderson, NV 89002				
		FOR THE PARTY OF T				

A total number of 6 claims is being filed with this document.

The work consisted of: Sampling, Mineral Collection, Site maintenance & clean up

The work described above was performed at the following locations: See attached Exhibit A Click here to enter text.. Said work was performed between , Sept. 3st 2012, and Sept. 1st., 2013. A total of more than Six Hundred Dollars 00/100 DOLLARS (\$600.00) was expended in performing the work, or equivalent value added. The work was performed by: A, C, & P, Davis. All of the aforesaid unpatented mining claims are contiguous and work on, or for the benefit of, any one claim or group of claims tends to develop all the claims. The work was performed for the purpose of developing the mineral potential of the claims and to maintain and hold such claims. Dated this 17 day of August, 2013.

Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Signature Paul C. Davis Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Name(printed)

NEVADA STATE OF COUNTY OF clary Subscribed and sworn to by CHARLES DAVIS (Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee) before me this day of Que. 17, 20 13. Notary Public - State of Nevada County of Clark HOMER TOUSSIMEHR My Appointment Expires March 29, 2014 MOTARY PUBLIC (Signature)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 4/15/2009 LV) Nevada Proof of Labor, 30 USC Sec. 28-1, 28-2 - NRS 517.230

EXHIBIT A Affidavit of Annual Assessment Work

Date. 8/25/2013

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

Na	me of claim	Section / 1/4	Township	Range	BLM Serial No.(s)	Meridian
1.	SAUL 3	25SE. 36NE	45	SSE	NMC-962376	MDB&M
?	SAUL 4	25SE 25NE	48	SST.	አሜርር ዕለንንንን	MDB&M
3.	SAUL 5	31SE, 32SW	4S	56E	NMC-962378	MDB&M
4.	SAUL 6	31 S E	4S	56E	NMC-962379	MDB&M
5.	SAUL 9	31NE, 31SE, 32NW, 32SW	4S /	56E	NMC-962382	MDB&M
6.	SAUL 10	31NW, 31SW	4S 🤇	56E	NMC-962567	MDB&M



Paul C. Davis 631 Moonlight Stroll St Henderson, NV 89002

(November 2010)

)R BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0114 Expires: August 31, 2013

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

- This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1, 2013 and ending on September 1, 2014
- 2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States of America on September 1, 2013.
- The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form, the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
- 4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only), a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
- 5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
- 6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to \$250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
- 7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME	BLM REC	ORDATION SERL	AL NUMBER	
SAUL 3	NMC-962376			
SAUL 4	NMC-962377	,		
SAUL 5	NMC-962378			
SAUL 6	NMC-962379	· · · ·		
SAUL 9	NMC-962382			
SAUL 10	NMC-962567			
	\			
	/ / /			
c owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are: AUL C. DAVIS	2/1.00			
(Owner's Name - Please Print)	(Owne	er's Signature)		
31 MOONLIGHT STROLL ST	HENDERSON	NV	89002	
(Owner's Mailing Address)	(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)	
(Owner's Name - Please Print)	(Owne	(Owner's Signature)		
(Owner's Mailing Address)	(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)	
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
(Owner's Name - Please Print)	(Owne	er's Signature)		
	(- 1- g ,		
(Owner's Mailing Address)	(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)	
	· 		*	
	(Owner's Signature)			
(Owner's Name - Please Print)	(Owne	a s signature)		